A
l
p
t
e
c
h
E

Regulatory CE, FCC class-B, EN60601-1, EN60601-1-2,
UL60601-1
Ordering Information
M1726 17" fanless Intel® Atom™ N270 medical PC
VMK-1726 VESA-75/100 mounting kit
ARM-934 Desktop LCD monitor stand (VESA-75/100)
ARM-125M Wall-mount hospital arm (VESA-75/100) L=1644 mm
ARM-225M Wall-mount hospital arm (VESA-75) L=1684 mm
ARM-127M Ceiling-mount hospital arm (VESA-75/100) L=1644 mm
Zimmersmühlenweg 14-18        Tel.: 06171-9799110         E-Mail: info@alptech.de
D-61440 Oberursel/Ts.              Fax: 06171-9799115         www.alptech.de